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Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (1) Hast Armin 11.800 26 500 500 500 600 700 500 500

2 (3) Stieglitz Thomas 11.605 21 500 600 700 500

3 (5) Gerland Reiner 11.600 21 500 440 500

4 (7) Heller Klaus 10.597 30 200 200

5 (12) Herzig Uwe 10.544 21 500 500 500 510 500 700

6 (10) Schönemann Thomas 5.394 13 183 200 500 500 200

7 (16) Strobel Manfred 4.808 29 125 125 133 119

8 (8) Hanke Heribert 4.692 9 500 600 500 600 492

9 (15) Heyde Harald 4.649 14 188 338 158

10 (13) Merold Michael 4.563 9 500 700

11 (14) Schwarz Torsten 4.319 11 213 116 200

12 (4) Röhn Harald 4.212 9 500 500 500 300

13 (17) Metzger Frank 4.083 9 500 500 500 500

14 (11) Mahr Dieter 4.013 13 100 493 150 443

15 (9) Kühl Hartmut 3.727 12 317 217 210 394 233 600

16 (21) Kusian Reinhold 3.694 11 815

17 (18) Eisel Dieter 3.530 20 103 108 134

18 Rüger Michael 3.333 6

19 Wolf Carsten 3.009 7 467 275 367 500

20 (29) Heyer Matthias 2.595 10 170 334

21 (31) Schäfer Rainer 1.858 5 300

22 (24) Sondergeld Dieter 1.800 3

23 Röhrig Frank 1.774 4

24 (19) Seidel Helmut 1.769 5 400 338 231

25 (6) Trieschmann Ulrich 1.143 4 263

26 (30) Jargon Thomas 1.025 5 163 163

27 (2) Wedel Gerhard 900 3 400 300 200

28 (25) Hildebrandt Carsten 817 2

29 (27) Degenhardt Oliver 729 2

30 Becker Martin 726 3 475

31 Werner Ulrich 361 2 123

32 (22) Fiedler Herbert 210 2 110

33 Schumann Jürgen 123 1
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Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (3) Barborseck Sandra 11.864 25 500 300 400 600 700 500 400 600

2 (5) Kern Ute 11.075 19 375 500 600 500 700

3 (2) Heller Elke 11.029 30 400 267 200

4 (8) Hast Sandra 7.780 21 350 100 133

5 (4) Holzhauer Petra 5.913 17 300 214 188 472 600

6 (11) Heyer Dorothea 5.532 11 233 300 600

7 (1) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 5.505 12 500 500 300 200 600

8 (10) Steinhauer Doris 4.640 11 193 225 188 180 400

9 Wenzel Regina 4.392 10 450 300 250

10 Buchenau Jutta 3.614 12 200 200 267 600 350 250

11 (9) Wilhelm Heidrun 3.117 9 400 267 250 600

12 (7) Eckert Heike 1.761 8 138 115 115

13 Kressel Kathrin 1.755 5 376 200

14 Röhrig Vera 1.529 4

Schüler

1 (2) Hast Fabrice 1.281 9 120 133 150 100

2 (1) Granzow Benjamin 760 3 143 117 500

3 (6) Hast Emilio 730 4 133

4 Ritter Jakob 500 1

5 (3) Granzow Maximilian 453 4 100 100 133 120

6 Röhrig Lars 450 1

7 Ritter Johannes 267 1

Schülerinnen

1 (1) Barborseck Luisa 3.642 9 267 300 275 500

2 Richardt Caroline 1.347 6 180 157 200

3 (2) Barborseck Anna 552 2 220

4 Neumann Lara Sophie 250 1

577
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1 (1) Hast Armin 11.800 26

2 (3) Stieglitz Thomas 11.605 21

3 (5) Gerland Reiner 11.600 21

4 (7) Heller Klaus 10.597 30

5 (12) Herzig Uwe 10.544 21

6 (10) Schönemann Thomas 5.394 13

7 (16) Strobel Manfred 4.808 29

8 (8) Hanke Heribert 4.692 9

9 (15) Heyde Harald 4.649 14

10 (13) Merold Michael 4.563 9

11 (14) Schwarz Torsten 4.319 11

12 (4) Röhn Harald 4.212 9

13 (17) Metzger Frank 4.083 9

14 (11) Mahr Dieter 4.013 13

15 (9) Kühl Hartmut 3.727 12

16 (21) Kusian Reinhold 3.694 11

17 (18) Eisel Dieter 3.530 20

18 Rüger Michael 3.333 6

19 Wolf Carsten 3.009 7

20 (29) Heyer Matthias 2.595 10

21 (31) Schäfer Rainer 1.858 5

22 (24) Sondergeld Dieter 1.800 3

23 Röhrig Frank 1.774 4
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25 (6) Trieschmann Ulrich 1.143 4

26 (30) Jargon Thomas 1.025 5

27 (2) Wedel Gerhard 900 3
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10 Buchenau Jutta 3.614 12

11 (9) Wilhelm Heidrun 3.117 9

12 (7) Eckert Heike 1.761 8

13 Kressel Kathrin 1.755 5

14 Röhrig Vera 1.529 4

Schüler

1 (2) Hast Fabrice 1.281 9

2 (1) Granzow Benjamin 760 3

3 (6) Hast Emilio 730 4

4 Ritter Jakob 500 1

5 (3) Granzow Maximilian 453 4

6 Röhrig Lars 450 1

7 Ritter Johannes 267 1

Schülerinnen
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2 Richardt Caroline 1.347 6

3 (2) Barborseck Anna 552 2
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Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (1) Hast Armin 11.800 26

2 (3) Stieglitz Thomas 11.605 21

3 (5) Gerland Reiner 11.600 21

4 (7) Heller Klaus 10.597 30

5 (12) Herzig Uwe 10.544 21

6 (10) Schönemann Thomas 5.394 13

7 (16) Strobel Manfred 4.808 29

8 (8) Hanke Heribert 4.692 9

9 (15) Heyde Harald 4.649 14

10 (13) Merold Michael 4.563 9

11 (14) Schwarz Torsten 4.319 11

12 (4) Röhn Harald 4.212 9

13 (17) Metzger Frank 4.083 9

14 (11) Mahr Dieter 4.013 13

15 (9) Kühl Hartmut 3.727 12

16 (21) Kusian Reinhold 3.694 11

17 (18) Eisel Dieter 3.530 20

18 Rüger Michael 3.333 6

19 Wolf Carsten 3.009 7

20 (29) Heyer Matthias 2.595 10

21 (31) Schäfer Rainer 1.858 5

22 (24) Sondergeld Dieter 1.800 3

23 Röhrig Frank 1.774 4

24 (19) Seidel Helmut 1.769 5

25 (6) Trieschmann Ulrich 1.143 4

26 (30) Jargon Thomas 1.025 5

27 (2) Wedel Gerhard 900 3

28 (25) Hildebrandt Carsten 817 2

29 (27) Degenhardt Oliver 729 2

30 Becker Martin 726 3

31 Werner Ulrich 361 2

32 (22) Fiedler Herbert 210 2

33 Schumann Jürgen 123 1
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10 Buchenau Jutta 3.614 12

11 (9) Wilhelm Heidrun 3.117 9

12 (7) Eckert Heike 1.761 8

13 Kressel Kathrin 1.755 5

14 Röhrig Vera 1.529 4

Schüler

1 (2) Hast Fabrice 1.281 9

2 (1) Granzow Benjamin 760 3

3 (6) Hast Emilio 730 4

4 Ritter Jakob 500 1

5 (3) Granzow Maximilian 453 4

6 Röhrig Lars 450 1

7 Ritter Johannes 267 1
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2 Richardt Caroline 1.347 6
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4 Neumann Lara Sophie 250 1
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Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (1) Hast Armin 11.800 26

2 (3) Stieglitz Thomas 11.605 21

3 (5) Gerland Reiner 11.600 21

4 (7) Heller Klaus 10.597 30

5 (12) Herzig Uwe 10.544 21

6 (10) Schönemann Thomas 5.394 13

7 (16) Strobel Manfred 4.808 29

8 (8) Hanke Heribert 4.692 9

9 (15) Heyde Harald 4.649 14

10 (13) Merold Michael 4.563 9

11 (14) Schwarz Torsten 4.319 11

12 (4) Röhn Harald 4.212 9

13 (17) Metzger Frank 4.083 9

14 (11) Mahr Dieter 4.013 13

15 (9) Kühl Hartmut 3.727 12

16 (21) Kusian Reinhold 3.694 11

17 (18) Eisel Dieter 3.530 20

18 Rüger Michael 3.333 6

19 Wolf Carsten 3.009 7

20 (29) Heyer Matthias 2.595 10

21 (31) Schäfer Rainer 1.858 5

22 (24) Sondergeld Dieter 1.800 3

23 Röhrig Frank 1.774 4

24 (19) Seidel Helmut 1.769 5

25 (6) Trieschmann Ulrich 1.143 4

26 (30) Jargon Thomas 1.025 5

27 (2) Wedel Gerhard 900 3

28 (25) Hildebrandt Carsten 817 2

29 (27) Degenhardt Oliver 729 2

30 Becker Martin 726 3

31 Werner Ulrich 361 2

32 (22) Fiedler Herbert 210 2

33 Schumann Jürgen 123 1
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Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (3) Barborseck Sandra 11.864 25

2 (5) Kern Ute 11.075 19

3 (2) Heller Elke 11.029 30

4 (8) Hast Sandra 7.780 21

5 (4) Holzhauer Petra 5.913 17

6 (11) Heyer Dorothea 5.532 11

7 (1) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 5.505 12

8 (10) Steinhauer Doris 4.640 11

9 Wenzel Regina 4.392 10

10 Buchenau Jutta 3.614 12

11 (9) Wilhelm Heidrun 3.117 9

12 (7) Eckert Heike 1.761 8

13 Kressel Kathrin 1.755 5

14 Röhrig Vera 1.529 4

Schüler

1 (2) Hast Fabrice 1.281 9

2 (1) Granzow Benjamin 760 3

3 (6) Hast Emilio 730 4

4 Ritter Jakob 500 1

5 (3) Granzow Maximilian 453 4

6 Röhrig Lars 450 1

7 Ritter Johannes 267 1

Schülerinnen

1 (1) Barborseck Luisa 3.642 9

2 Richardt Caroline 1.347 6

3 (2) Barborseck Anna 552 2

4 Neumann Lara Sophie 250 1
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